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HOTEL MANAGEMENT

BHARATHIDASAN UNIVERSITY, TIRUCHIRAPPALLI
U.G. EXAMINATION SCHEDULE - APRIL 2012

9.30 AM TO 12.30 PM
TITLE OF THE PAPER

2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM PAPER
TITLE OF THE PAPER CODE
AFTERNOON (5) (6)

HOTEL MANAGEMENT

BML6/RHM11
BMN6/RHM13

BMO6/RHM14

BMP6//RHM14:1

RHM3

BMC2

BMY2B//RHMY2B

BMY1B
BMY1C

HOTEL ACCOUNTS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

HOTEL MANAGEMENT

COMPUTER APPLICATION

FRONT OFFICE & ACCOMMODATION
OPERATIONS - I

FRONT OFFICE & ACCOMMODATION
OPERATIONS - I

HOUSE KEEPING OPERATIONS

NUTRITION AND FOOD SCIENCE
FOOD AND BEVERAGE SERVICES

14-06-2012

15-06-2012

16-06-2012

18-06-2012

19-06-2012

20-06-2012

21-06-2012

22-06-2012
22-06-2012

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY
FRIDAY

FRONT OFFICE & ACCOMMODATION BMH5/RHMS
OPERATIONS-II
SPECIALISED FOOD SERVICE BMI5/RHM9

TOURISM AND TRAVEL MANAGEMENT BMK5//RHM10:1

FOOD PRODUCTION - I BMA1l

HOTEL LAW BMY2A//RHMY2A

MANAGEMENT PRINCIPLES & BUSINESS RHMY1A
COMMUNICATION

MANAGEMENT PRINCIPLES & BUSINESS BMY1A
COMMUNICATION

BASIC FOOD SERVICE RHMY1C

Palkalaiperur.

Tiruchirappalli - 620 024

Dr. S. SRIDHARAN M.Sc.,M.Phil.,Ph.D.
Controller of Examinations






