

## BHARATHIDASAN UNIVERSITY, TIRUCHIRAPPALLI U.G. EXAMINATION SCHEDULE - APRIL 2012

## B.Sc. HOTEL MANAGEMENT

PAPER CODE	9.30 AM TO 12.30 PM TITLE OF THE PAPER		DAY	2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM TITLE OF THE PAPER	PAPER CODE
(1)	FORENOON (2)			AFTERNOON (5)	(6)
		HOTEL MANA	GEMENT		
BML6/RHM11	HOTEL ACCOUNTS	14-06-2012	THURSDAY	FRONT OFFICE & ACCOMMODATION OPERATIONS-II	BMH5/RHM8
BMN6/RHM13	MARKETING MANAGEMENT	15-06-2012	FRIDAY	SPECIALISED FOOD SERVICE	BMI5/RHM9
BMO6/RHM14	HOTEL MANAGEMENT	16-06-2012	SATURDAY	TOURISM AND TRAVEL MANAGEMENT	BMK5//RHM10:1
3MP6//RHM14:1	COMPUTER APPLICATION	18-06-2012	MONDAY	FOOD PRODUCTION - I	BMA1
RHM3	FRONT OFFICE & ACCOMMODATION OPERATIONS - I	19-06-2012	TUESDAY	HOTEL LAW	BMY2A//RHMY2A
BMC2	FRONT OFFICE & ACCOMMODATION OPERATIONS - I	20-06-2012	WEDNESDAY	MANAGEMENT PRINCIPLES & BUSING COMMUNICATION	ESS RHMY1A
3MY2B//RHMY2B	HOUSE KEEPING OPERATIONS	21-06-2012	THURSDAY	MANAGEMENT PRINCIPLES & BUSING COMMUNICATION	ESS BMY1A
BMY1B	NUTRITION AND FOOD SCIENCE	22-06-2012	FRIDAY	BASIC FOOD SERVICE	RHMY1C
BMY1C	FOOD AND BEVERAGE SERVICES	22-06-2012	FRIDAY	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	• • • • •

Tiruchirappalli - 620 024

Controller of Examinations